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Sept '24 TIME MEMBER 
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6/10-6/14 6/17-6/21 6/24-6/28 7/1-7/5 7/8-7/12 7/15-7/19 7/22-7/26 7/29-8/2 8/5-8/9 8/12-8/16

ADVENTURE DAY CAMPS
ADV: 5 DAY | FULL K-7 9 AM-4 PM $251 $351 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM

ADV: 5 DAY | AM K-7 9 AM-12 PM $141 $197 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM

ADV: 5 DAY | PM K-7 1-4 PM $141 $197 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM

ADV: 3 DAY | FULL K-7 9 AM-4 PM $203 $284 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM

COUNSELOR IN TRAINING (CIT )
CIT: 5 DAY | FULL 8-10 9 AM-4 PM $135 $190 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM 9 AM-4 PM

SPECIALTY CAMPS
CAMPERS CREATE K-5 9 AM-12 PM $145 $203 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM

FUTURE BUILDERS K-5 9 AM-12 PM $145 $203 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM 9 AM-12 PM

Y STEM K-5 1-4 PM $145 $203 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM 1-4 PM

SPORTS CAMPS
DODGEBALL K-7 9 AM-12 PM $145 $203 9 AM-12PM 9 AM-12PM

SOCCER K-7 9 AM-12 PM $145 $203 9 AM-12PM 9 AM-12PM

NFL FLAG 
FOOTBALL K-7 9 AM-12 PM $145 $203 9 AM-12PM 9 AM-12PM

EXTENDED CARE
EARLY CARE: 
5 DAY K-7 7-9 AM $50 $60 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM

LATE CARE: 
5 DAY K-7 4-6 PM $50 $60 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

EARLY CARE: 
3 DAY K-7 7-9 AM $39 $55 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM 7-9 AM

LATE CARE: 
3 DAY K-7 4-6 PM $39 $55 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM 4-6 PM

FIELD TRIPS
FOR CAMPERS 
REGISTERED IN 
FULL DAY ADV.  
CAMP ONLY

K-7 9 AM-4 PM $25 $25  
Bowlero

6/26
  

Philly Rock Gym
7/24

WARMINSTER TO HOLLAND TRANSPORTATION (FOR HOLLAND FULL DAY CAMP ONLY )
CAMPERS BEING 
TRANSPORTED 
FROM WARMINSTER 
AND BACK TO 
HOLLAND.
Bus leaves Warminster 
at 8:30 AM & returns 
at 4:15 PM. No Early/
Late Care in Warm. 

K-10
8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

$25 $25
8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

8:15 AM- 
4:15 PM

No camp on Thursday, July 4

HOLLAND

CAMP GRID

REGISTER NOW AT YMCABHC.ORG/CAMP

YMCA OF BUCKS AND HUNTERDON COUNTIES | Holland Camp
579 Beverly Rd., Holland, PA 18966 | 215.579.6200 | ymcabhc.org

Please note: Camps will be prorated for week 4

NO CAMP 7/4

Updated 4/10/24

Come for FUN, Stay for ADVENTURE  • 11 •REGISTER NOW! Visit ymcabhc.org/camp

https://www.ymcabhc.org/camp/holland-summer-camp

