

CAMP GRID

	GRADE Sept'24	TIME	MEMBER PRICE	NON MEMBER PRICE	WEEK 1	WEEK 2	WEEK 3	WEEK 4 NO CAMP 7/4	WEEK 5	WEEK 6	WEEK 7	WEEK 8	WEEK 9	WEEK 10
	-			PRICE	6/10-6/14	6/17-6/21	6/24-6/28	7/1-7/5	7/8-7/12	7/15-7/19	7/22-7/26	7/29-8/2	8/5-8/9	8/12-8/1
ADVENT	JRE C	DAY CA	MPS											
ADV: 5 DAY FULL	K-7	9 AM-4 PM	\$251	\$351	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 PM	9 AM-4 PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 PM	9 AM-4 PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 PI
ADV: 5 DAY AM	K-7	9 AM-12 PM	\$141	\$197	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 PM	9 AM-12 F
ADV: 5 DAY PM	K-7	1-4 PM	\$141	\$197	1-4 PM	1-4PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM	1-4 PM
ADV: 3 DAY FULL	K-7	9 AM-4 PM	\$203	\$284	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 PM	9 AM-4 PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 P
COUNSEL	OR I	N TRA	INING	(CIT)										
CIT:5 DAY FULL	8-10	9 AM-4 PM	\$135	\$190	9 AM-4 PM	9 AM-4 PM	9 AM-4 PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 PM	9AM-4PM	9AM-4PM	9 AM-4 P
SPECIALT	Y CA	MPS												
CAMPERS CREATE	K-5	9 AM-12 PM	\$145	\$203		9 AM-12 PM		9 AM-12 PM		9 AM-12 PM		9 AM-12 PM		
FUTURE BUILDERS	K-5	9 AM-12 PM	\$145	\$203	9 AM-12 PM		9 AM-12 PM		9 AM-12 PM		9 AM-12 PM			
YSTEM	K-5	1-4 PM	\$145	\$203		1-4PM		1-4 PM		1-4 PM		1-4 PM		
SPORTS C	AME	25												
DODGEBALL	K-7	9 AM-12 PM	\$145	\$203				9 AM-12PM			9 AM-12PM			
SOCCER	K-7	9 AM-12 PM	\$145	\$203					9 AM-12PM			9 AM-12PM		
NFL FLAG FOOTBALL	K-7	9 AM-12 PM	\$145	\$203			9 AM-12PM			9 AM-12PM				
EXTENDE	D CA	RE												
EARLY CARE: 5 DAY	K-7	7-9 AM	\$50	\$60	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM
LATE CARE: 5 DAY	K-7	4-6 PM	\$50	\$60	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM
EARLY CARE: 3 DAY	K-7	7-9 AM	\$39	\$55	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM	7-9 AM
LATE CARE: 3 DAY	K-7	4-6 PM	\$39	\$55	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM	4-6 PM
FIELD TRI	PS													
FOR CAMPERS REGISTERED IN FULL DAY ADV. CAMP ONLY	K-7	9 AM-4 PM	\$25	\$25			Bowlero 6/26				Philly Rock Gym 7/24			
WARMIN	STE	R TO H	OLLA	ND TR	RANSP	ORTA	ΓΙΟΝ (Ι	FOR HC	LLANE	FULL	DAY CA	MP ON	ILY)	
CAMPERS BEING FRANSPORTED FROM WARMINSTER AND BACKTO HOLLAND. Bus leaves Warminster at 8:30 AM & returns at 4:15 PM. No Early/ ate Care in Warm.		8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	\$25	\$25	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM	8:15 AM- 4:15 PM

REGISTER NOW AT YMCABHC.ORG/CAMP

No camp on Thursday, July 4

Please note: Camps will be prorated for week 4

YMCA OF BUCKS AND HUNTERDON COUNTIES | Holland Camp 579 Beverly Rd., Holland, PA 18966 | 215.579.6200 | ymcabhc.org

Updated 4/10/24